Brother HL-3150CDW laser printer Colour 2400 x 600 DPI A4 Wi-Fi

Brand : Brother

Product name : HL-3150CDW

Product code: HL-3150CDW

Color, LED, 18/18ppm, 600x2400dpi, 250sh, A4, LCD, 333Mhz, 64MB, USB 2.0, 802.11b/g, 335W, 17.4kg,

Black/White

Brother HL-3150CDW laser printer Colour 2400 x 600 DPI A4 Wi-Fi:

HL-3150CDW

Digital Color Printer with Wireless Networking.
Save time with high speed 18ppm mono/ colour printing
Faster and more secure 802.11n wireless network connection

Flexible paper handling with 250 sheet paper capacity, and single sheet bypass tray

Forget waiting around for your colour printouts - with up to 18 superb quality colour pages per minute

you'll have your documents in no time. There's no fiddly wiring either, with wireless networking so it's
easier for everyone to use. Add features like a big 250-sheet paper tray and what more could a small

office want'

Brother HL-3150CDW. Print technology: LED, Colour. Number of print cartridges: 4. Maximum resolution:
2400 x 600 DPI. Maximum ISO A-series paper size: A4. Print speed (black, normal quality, A4/US Letter):
18 ppm, Duplex printing. Display: LCD. Network ready, Wi-Fi. Product colour: Black, Ivory

Printing

Print speed (black, draft quality,
A4/US Letter)

Colour *

Print technology *

Duplex printing *

Maximum resolution *

Print speed (black, normal quality,
A4/US Letter) *

Duplex print speed (black, normal
quality, A4/US Letter)

Duplex print speed (colour, normal
quality, A4/US Letter)

Warm-up time

Time to first page (black, normal)
Time to first page (colour, normal)
Economical printing

Features

Recommended duty cycle
Printing colours *

Number of print cartridges *
Page description languages *
Country of origin

Input & output capacity
Total number of input trays *
Total input capacity *

Total output capacity *
Paper handling

Maximum ISO A-series paper size *
Maximum print size

Paper tray media types *

ISO A-series sizes (A0...A9) *

18 ppm

v

LED

v

2400 x 600 DPI

18 ppm
3,5 ppm

3,5 ppm

25s
16 s
16 s
v

300 - 1500 pages per month
Black, Cyan, Magenta, Yellow
4

GDI

China

1
250 sheets
100 sheets

A4
216 x 356 mm

Glossy paper, Labels, Plain paper,
Pre-printed, Recycled paper, Thin
paper

A4, A5, A6

Network

Ethernet LAN *
Wi-Fi standards

Security algorithms

Web-based management

Performance

Internal memory *

Processor frequency

Sound pressure level (printing)
Sound power level (standby)
Design

Product colour *

Display

Power

Power consumption (printing) *
Power consumption (standby)
Power consumption (PowerSave)
Power consumption (off)

AC input voltage

AC input frequency

System requirements
Windows operating systems
supported

Mac operating systems supported

Linux operating systems supported

Server operating systems supported

v

802.11b, 802.11g

128-bit WEP, 64-bit WEP, HTTPS,
SSL/TLS, WPA-PSK, WPA-TKIP,
WPA2-AES, WPA2-PSK, WPS

v

64 MB
333 MHz
53 dB
33dB

Black, Ivory
LCD

335 W

60 W
55W
0,05W
220-240V
50 - 60 Hz

v

Mac OS X 10.6 Snow Leopard, Mac
0S X 10.7 Lion, Mac OS X 10.8
Mountain Lion

v

Windows Server 2003, Windows
Server 2003 x64, Windows Server
2008, Windows Server 2008 R2,
Windows Server 2008 x64
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Paper handling

Non-ISO print media sizes
JIS B-series sizes (B0...B9)
Custom media width
Custom media length
Paper tray media weight
Ports & interfaces

Standard interfaces
Network

Network ready
Wi-Fi *

Letter

B5, B6

76,2 -216 mm
116 - 355,6 mm
60 - 105 g/m?

Ethernet, USB 2.0, Wireless LAN

Sustainability
Sustainability certificates
Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data
Package width

Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Other features

Power LED
Stand-by LED

Blue Angel, ENERGY STAR

525 mm
360 mm
600 mm
17,4 kg

597 mm
521 mm
364 mm
20,5 kg
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Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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