

Brother HL-3150CDW laser printer Colour 2400 x 600 DPI A4 Wi-Fi

Brand : Brother Product code: HL-3150CDW

Product name: HL-3150CDW

Color, LED, 18/18ppm, 600x2400dpi, 250sh, A4, LCD, 333Mhz, 64MB, USB 2.0, 802.11b/g, 335W, 17.4kg, Black/White

Brother HL-3150CDW laser printer Colour 2400 x 600 DPI A4 Wi-Fi:

HL-3150CDW

Digital Color Printer with Wireless Networking.
Save time with high speed 18ppm mono/ colour printing
Faster and more secure 802.11n wireless network connection

Flexible paper handling with 250 sheet paper capacity, and single sheet bypass tray

Forget waiting around for your colour printouts - with up to 18 superb quality colour pages per minute you'll have your documents in no time. There's no fiddly wiring either, with wireless networking so it's easier for everyone to use. Add features like a big 250-sheet paper tray and what more could a small office want'

Brother HL-3150CDW. Print technology: LED, Colour. Number of print cartridges: 4. Maximum resolution: 2400 x 600 DPI. Maximum ISO A-series paper size: A4. Print speed (black, normal quality, A4/US Letter): 18 ppm, Duplex printing. Display: LCD. Network ready, Wi-Fi. Product colour: Black, Ivory





Printing		Network	
Print speed (black, draft quality, A4/US Letter)	18 ppm	Ethernet LAN *	002.116, 002.11
Colour *	/	Wi-Fi standards	802.11b, 802.11g 128-bit WEP, 64-bit WEP, HTTPS,
Print technology *	LED	Security algorithms	SSL/TLS, WPA-PSK, WPA-TKIP,
Duplex printing *	✓		WPA2-AES, WPA2-PSK, WPS
Maximum resolution *	2400 x 600 DPI	Web-based management	✓
Print speed (black, normal quality, A4/US Letter) *	18 ppm	Performance	64 MB
Duplex print speed (black, normal quality, A4/US Letter)	3,5 ppm	Internal memory * Processor frequency	333 MHz
Duplex print speed (colour, normal quality, A4/US Letter)	3,5 ppm	Sound pressure level (printing) Sound power level (standby)	53 dB 33 dB
Warm-up time	25 s	Design	
Time to first page (black, normal)	16 s	Product colour *	Black, Ivory
Time to first page (colour, normal)	16 s	Display	LCD
Economical printing	✓		200
Features		Power	
Recommended duty cycle	300 - 1500 pages per month	Power consumption (printing) *	335 W
Printing colours *	Black, Cyan, Magenta, Yellow	Power consumption (standby)	60 W
Number of print cartridges *	4	Power consumption (PowerSave) Power consumption (off)	5,5 W 0,05 W
Page description languages *	GDI	. , ,	•
Country of origin	China	AC input voltage AC input frequency	220 - 240 V 50 - 60 Hz
Input & output capacity			30 - 00 HZ
Total number of input trays *	1	System requirements	
Total input capacity *	250 sheets	Windows operating systems	✓
Total output capacity *	100 sheets	supported	Mac OC V 10.6 Chay Lagrand Mac
Paper handling	100 sileets	Mac operating systems supported	Mac OS X 10.6 Snow Leopard, Mac OS X 10.7 Lion, Mac OS X 10.8 Mountain Lion
Maximum ISO A-series paper size *	A4	Linux operating systems supported	✓
Maximum print size	216 x 356 mm	. 33	Windows Server 2003, Windows
Paper tray media types *	Glossy paper, Labels, Plain paper, Pre-printed, Recycled paper, Thin paper	Server operating systems supported	Server 2003 x64, Windows Server 2008, Windows Server 2008 R2, Windows Server 2008 x64
ISO A-series sizes (A0A9) *	A4, A5, A6		

Paper handling		Sustainability	
Non-ISO print media sizes JIS B-series sizes (B0B9) Custom media width Custom media length Paper tray media weight	Letter	Sustainability certificates	Blue Angel, ENERGY STAR
	B5, B6	Weight & dimensions	
	76,2 - 216 mm 116 - 355,6 mm 60 - 105 g/m²	Width Depth Height	525 mm 360 mm 600 mm
Ports & interfaces		Weight	17,4 kg
Standard interfaces	Ethernet, USB 2.0, Wireless LAN	Packaging data	
Network		Package width	597 mm
Network ready	✓	Package depth	521 mm
Wi-Fi *	1	Package height Package weight	364 mm 20,5 kg
		Other features	
		Power LED	✓
		Stand-by LED	✓



4977766717939

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.